[N
Q-

JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF BIOLOGICAL, PHYSICAL, MATHEMATICS AND ACTUARIAL SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS
YEAR TWO 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR
SPECIAL EXAMINATION PASS LIST

The following ONE (1) candidate SATISFIED the School of Biological Physical Mathematics and
Actuarial Sciences Board of Examiners in the YEAR TWO University Special Examinations and
Recommended to proceed to YEAR THREE of study.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE)
S.No. REG. NO.
1. S$131/0958/2018

Approved during the School of Biological, Physical, Mathematics and Actuarial Sciences Board of
Examiner meeting on 1/-8:2021.

Dean, SBPMAS: ../SS\0. /o e e ne Date: 17-08-2021.
Chairman, Deans’ Committee: ......... 7 ............. Date: ..
Chairman Senate: oo Date: i
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF BIOLOGICAL, PHYSICAL, MATHEMATICS AND ACTUARIAL SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS
YEAR TWO 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR
SPECIAL EXAMINATION DEFERRED LIST

The following TWO (2) candidate(s) in the School of Biological Physical Mathematics and Actuarial
Sciences as noted by the Board of Examiners in the YEAR TWO University Special Examinations have
incomplete results in the course listed against his name. The School has investigated the said cases/marks
and found out the reason(s).

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE)

S.No REG.NO COURSE (S) REASON (S)

1 $131/0134/2017 SBI 3224: Principles Did not Attempt
of Ecology |

2 $131/0149/2017 SBI 3227: Did not Attempt

Biochemistry

SBI 3221: Microbial
Ecology

SBI 3215: Economic
Botany

Approved during the School of Biological, Physical, Mathematics and Actuarial Sciences Board of
Examiner meeting on,17:8-2021.

Dean, SBPMAS: /=% QB 7V, At AP Date: 17-08-2021.
Chairman, Deans’ Committee: ........ ......cceevennn.. Date: .
Chairman Senate: ..o Date: .
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF BIOLOGICAL, PHYSICAL, MATHEMATICS AND ACTUARIAL SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS
YEAR TWO 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR
SPECIAL EXAMINATION PASS LIST

The following ELEVEN (11) candidates SATISFIED the School of Biological Physical Mathematics
and Actuarial Sciences Board of Examiners in the YEAR TWO University Special Examinations and are
RECOMMENDED to proceed to YEAR THREE of study.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (ACTUARIAL SCIENCE) WITH IT
S.NO REG. NO

W132/0584/2018
W132/0589/2018
W132/0600/2018
W132/0608/2018

W132/0625/2018
W132/0634/2018
W132/0646/2018
W132/0648/2018
W132/0658/2018
W132/0664/2018
W132/0690/2018

© o N~ E
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= o

Approved during the School of Biological, Physical, Mathematics and Actuarial Sciences Board of
Examiner meeting on 17-8:2621.

Dean, SBPMAS: ....../[53h210.. /" ot - - 1« Date: 17-08-2021.
Chairman, Deans’ Committee: ..............ooeevvennnn. Date: ..o
Chairman Senate: ... Date: ..o,
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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF BIOLOGICAL, PHYSICAL, MATHEMATICS AND ACTUARIAL SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS
YEAR TWO 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR
SPEACIAL EXAMINATION RESIT LIST

The following SEVEN (7) candidates FAILED TO SATISFY the School of Biological Physical
Mathematics and Actuarial Sciences Board of Examiners in the YEAR TWO University Special
Examinations and are RECOMMENDED to RESIT the course(s) listed against their name(s) when next
offered.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (ACTUARIAL SCIENCE) WITH IT

S.No REG.NO COURSE(S)

1 W132/0586/2018 SAS 202: Principles of Statistical Inference
SAC 202: Life Testing Analysis

2 W132/0605/2018 SAC 208: Risk Theory

3 W132/0609/2018 SAS 204: Demography & Social Statistics

4 W132/0622/2018 SAC 208: Risk Theory

5 W132/0642/2019 SAS 202: Principles of Statistical Inference
SAC 202: Life Testing Analysis
SAC 206: Actuarial Mathematics |

6 W132/0659/2018 SAC 202: Life Testing Analysis

7 W132/0667/2018 SAC 202: Life Testing Analysis
SAC 208: Risk Theory

Approved during the School of Biological, Physical, Mathematics and Actuarial Sciences Board of
Examiner meeting on 17-8¢2021.

Dean, SBPMAS: .../ . hdd A ey, Date: 17-08-2021.
Chairman, Deans’ Committee: ............cccovvvennnn. Date: ..
Chairman Senate: ..o Date: .

Page 4 of 11



g
Q-

JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SCHOOL OF BIOLOGICAL, PHYSICAL, MATHEMATICS AND ACTUARIAL SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS
YEAR TWO 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR
SPECIAL EXAMINATION DEFERRED LIST

The following TWENTY EIGH (28) candidate(s) in the School of Biological Physical Mathematics and
Actuarial Sciences as noted by the Board of Examiners in the YEAR TWO University Special
Examinations have incomplete results in the course listed against his name. The School has investigated
the said cases/marks and found out the reason(s).

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (ACTUARIAL SCIENCE) WITH IT

S.No REG.NO COURSE (S) REASON (S)
1. W132/0449/2018 SAS 202: Principles  Did not Attempt
of Statistical
Inference
2 W132/466/2018 SAS 204: Statistical  Deferred
Demography | Semester
SAS 202
Principles of

Statistical Inference

SCS 212: Database
Systems

SAC 206: Actuarial
Mathematics |

SAC 210:
Investment and
Asset Management

SMA 202: Vector
Analysis

SAC 202: Life
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4

5

6

7

W132/0579/2018

W132/0586/2018

W132/0605/2018

W132/0609/2018

W132/0612/2018

Testing Analysis

SAC 208: Risk
Theory

SCS 211: Visual
Basic programming

SAS 202 : Did not Attempt
Principles of
Statistical Inference

SCS 212: Database  Did not Attempt
Systems

SAC 210:
Investment and
Asset Management

SCS 211: Visual
Basic programming

SAS 204: Statistical ~ Did not Attempt
Demography |

SCS 212: Database
Systems

SAC 206: Actuarial
Mathematics |

SAC 210:
Investment and
Asset Management

SCS 211: Visual
Basic programming

SAC 210: Did not Attempt
Investment & Asset
Management |

SAS 202: Principles  Did not Attempt
of Statistical
Inference

SAC 210:
Investment & Asset

Page 6 of 11



10

11

12

13

14

W132/0614/2018

W132/0620/2018

W132/0622/2018

W132/0623/2018

W132/0624/2018

W132/0636/2018

W132/0638/2018

Management |

SCS 203:
Information System
Analysis and Design

SCS 203:
Information System
Analysis and Design

SCS 202: Object
Oriented
Programming in
JAVA

SAC 210:
Investment and
Asset Management

SAC 203:
Fundamentals of
Actuarial
Mathematics Il

SAS 204: Statistical
Demography |

SAS 205: Statistical
Computing |

SAS 204: Statistical
Demography |

SAS 202
Principles of
Statistical Inference

SCS 212: Database
Systems

SAC 206: Actuarial
Mathematics |

SAC 210:
Investment and
Asset Management

Did not Attempt

Did not Attempt

Did not Attempt

Did not Attempt

Did not Attempt

Did not Attempt

Deferred
Semester
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16

17

18

19

W132/0640/2018

W132/0642/2019

W132/0645/2018

W132/0650/2018

W132/0667/2018

SMA 202: Vector
Analysis

SAC 202: Life
Testing Analysis

SAC 208: Risk
Theory

SCS 211: Visual
Basic programming

SAS 204:
Demography &
Social Statistics

SCS 212: Database
Systems

SAC 210:
Investment and
Asset Management

SCS 211: Visual
Basic programming

SCS 212: Database
Systems

SAC 210:
Investment and
Asset Management

SCS 211: Visual
Basic programming

SAS 202
Principles of
Statistical Inference

SAC 206: Actuarial
Mathematics |

SCS 212: Database
Systems

SAC 210:
Investment and
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Did not Attempt

Did not Attempt

Did not Attempt

Did not Attempt

Did not Attempt



20

21

22

23

24

W132/0668/2018

W132/0669/2018

W132/0677/2018

W132/0678/2018

\W312/0684/2018

Asset Management

SCS 211: Visual
Basic programming

SAS 202
Principles of
Statistical Inference

SCS 211: Visual
Basic programming

SMA 200: Calculus
1

SAC 206: Actuarial
Mathematics |

SAC 201: Financial
Mathematics |

SCS 203:
Information System
Analysis and Design

SAC 210:
Investment and
Asset Management

SAC 206: Actuarial
Mathematics |

SAC 203:
Fundamental of
Actuarial
Mathematics Il

SAS 202
Principles of
Statistical Inference

SCS 212: Database
Systems

SAC 206: Actuarial
Mathematics |

SAC 210:
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Did not Attempt

Did not Attempt

Did not Attempt

Did not Attempt



25

26

27

28

W132/0686/2018

W132/09092/2018

W132/0974/2018

W132/3110/2018

Investment and
Asset Management

SMA 202: Vector
Analysis

SAC 202: Life
Testing Analysis

SAC 208: Risk
Theory

SAC 210:
Investment and
Asset Management

SAS 202: Principles
of Statistical
Inference

SMA 202: Vector
Analysis

SAS 202: Principles
of Statistical
Inference

SAC 206: Actuarial
Mathematics |

SMA 208:
Introduction to
Analysis

SAS 204: Statistical
Demography |

SAS 202
Principles of
Statistical Inference

SCS 212: Database
Systems

SAC 206: Actuarial
Mathematics |

SAC 210:

Did not Attempt

Did not Attempt

Did not Attempt

Deferred
Semester
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Investment and
Asset Management

SMA 202: Vector
Analysis

SAC 202: Life
Testing Analysis

SAC 208: Risk
Theory

SCS 211: Visual
Basic programming

Approved during the School of Biological, Physical, Mathematics and Actuarial Sciences Board of
Examiner meeting on 17-8+2021

Dean, SBPMAS: .. /=3 . A - Date: 17-08-2021.
Chairman, Deans’ Committee: .......... 7 .............. Date:

Chairman Senate: oot Date:
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