

SCHOOL OF BIOLOGICAL, PHYSICAL, MATHEMATICS AND ACTUARIAL SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS

YEAR TWO 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

SPECIAL EXAMINATION PASS LIST

The following **ONE** (1) candidate **SATISFIED** the School of Biological Physical Mathematics and Actuarial Sciences Board of Examiners in the **YEAR TWO** University Special Examinations and Recommended to proceed to **YEAR THREE** of study.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE)

S.No. REG. NO.

1. S131/0958/2018

Approved during the School of Biological, Physical, Mathematics and Actuarial Sciences Board of Examiner meeting on 17-8-2021.

Dean, SBPMAS:	AUX.M.	Date:	17-08-2021.
Chairman, Deans' C	ommittee:	Date:	
Chairman Senate:		Date:	



SCHOOL OF BIOLOGICAL, PHYSICAL, MATHEMATICS AND ACTUARIAL SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS

YEAR TWO 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

SPECIAL EXAMINATION DEFERRED LIST

The following **TWO** (2) candidate(s) in the School of Biological Physical Mathematics and Actuarial Sciences as noted by the Board of Examiners in the **YEAR TWO** University Special Examinations have incomplete results in the course listed against his name. The School has investigated the said cases/marks and found out the reason(s).

COURSE (S)

REASON (S)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE)

S.No

REG. NO

D•110	REG. NO	COCRSE (B)	KE/ISON (B)
1	S131/0134/2017	SBI 3224: Principles of Ecology I	Did not Attempt
2	S131/0149/2017	SBI 3227: Biochemistry	Did not Attempt
		SBI 3221: Microbial Ecology	
		SBI 3215: Economic Botany	
Approv	ed during the School of Biological, Physical, Matl	nematics and Actuarial Sc	iences Board of
	ther meeting on 17-8-2021.	nematics and rectaining Se	ionees Board of
Dean, S	BPMAS:	Date: 17-08-202	1.
Chairm	an, Deans' Committee:	Date:	
Chairm	an Senate:	Date:	



SCHOOL OF BIOLOGICAL, PHYSICAL, MATHEMATICS AND ACTUARIAL SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS

YEAR TWO 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

SPECIAL EXAMINATION PASS LIST

The following **ELEVEN** (11) candidates **SATISFIED** the School of Biological Physical Mathematics and Actuarial Sciences Board of Examiners in the **YEAR TWO** University Special Examinations and are **RECOMMENDED** to proceed to **YEAR THREE** of study.

REG. NO

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (ACTUARIAL SCIENCE) WITH IT

S.NO

1.	W132/0584/2018	
2.	W132/0589/2018	
3.	W132/0600/2018	
4.	W132/0608/2018	
5.	W132/0625/2018	
6.	W132/0634/2018	
7.	W132/0646/2018	
8.	W132/0648/2018	
9.	W132/0658/2018	
10.	W132/0664/2018	
11.	W132/0690/2018	
Approved during the School of Biolo Examiner meeting on 17-8-2621.	gical, Physical, Mathemati	ics and Actuarial Sciences Board of
Dean, SBPMAS:	····	Date: 17-08-2021.
Chairman, Deans' Committee:	<i>.</i>	Date:
Chairman Senate:		Date:



SCHOOL OF BIOLOGICAL, PHYSICAL, MATHEMATICS AND ACTUARIAL SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS

YEAR TWO 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

SPEACIAL EXAMINATION RESIT LIST

The following **SEVEN** (7) candidates **FAILED TO SATISFY** the School of Biological Physical Mathematics and Actuarial Sciences Board of Examiners in the **YEAR TWO** University Special Examinations and are **RECOMMENDED** to **RESIT** the course(s) listed against their name(s) when next offered.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (ACTUARIAL SCIENCE) WITH IT

S. No	REG. NO	COURSE(S)		
1	W132/0586/2018	SAS 202: Principles of Statistical In SAC 202: Life Testing Analysis	nference	
2	W132/0605/2018	SAC 208: Risk Theory		
3	W132/0609/2018	SAS 204: Demography & Social St	tatistics	
4	W132/0622/2018	SAC 208: Risk Theory		
5	W132/0642/2019	SAS 202: Principles of Statistical In SAC 202: Life Testing Analysis SAC 206: Actuarial Mathematics I	nference	
6	W132/0659/2018	SAC 202: Life Testing Analysis		
7	W132/0667/2018	SAC 202: Life Testing Analysis SAC 208: Risk Theory		
Approved during the School of Biological, Physical, Mathematics and Actuarial Sciences Board of Examiner meeting on 17-8-2021.				
Dean,	SBPMAS:	the hours	Date: 17-08-2021.	
Chairn	nan, Deans' Committ	ee:	Date:	
Chairn	nan Senate:		Date:	



SCHOOL OF BIOLOGICAL, PHYSICAL, MATHEMATICS AND ACTUARIAL SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION RESULTS

YEAR TWO 2019/2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

SPECIAL EXAMINATION DEFERRED LIST

The following **TWENTY EIGH (28)** candidate(s) in the School of Biological Physical Mathematics and Actuarial Sciences as noted by the Board of Examiners in the **YEAR TWO** University Special Examinations have incomplete results in the course listed against his name. The School has investigated the said cases/marks and found out the reason(s).

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (ACTUARIAL SCIENCE) WITH IT

S.No	REG. NO	COURSE (S)	REASON (S)
1.	W132/0449/2018	SAS 202: Principles of Statistical Inference	Did not Attempt
2	W132/466/2018	SAS 204: Statistical Demography I	Deferred Semester
		SAS 202 : Principles of Statistical Inference	
		SCS 212: Database Systems	
		SAC 206: Actuarial Mathematics I	
		SAC 210: Investment and Asset Management	
		SMA 202: Vector Analysis	
		SAC 202: Life	

		Testing Analysis	
		SAC 208: Risk Theory	
		SCS 211: Visual Basic programming	
3	W132/0579/2018	SAS 202 : Principles of Statistical Inference	Did not Attempt
4	W132/0586/2018	SCS 212: Database Systems	Did not Attempt
		SAC 210: Investment and Asset Management	
		SCS 211: Visual Basic programming	
5	W132/0605/2018	SAS 204: Statistical Demography I	Did not Attempt
		SCS 212: Database Systems	
		SAC 206: Actuarial Mathematics I	
		SAC 210: Investment and Asset Management	
		SCS 211: Visual Basic programming	
6	W132/0609/2018	SAC 210: Investment & Asset Management I	Did not Attempt
7	W132/0612/2018	SAS 202: Principles of Statistical Inference	Did not Attempt
		SAC 210: Investment & Asset	

		Management I	
		SCS 203: Information System Analysis and Design	
8	W132/0614/2018	SCS 203: Information System Analysis and Design	Did not Attempt
9	W132/0620/2018	SCS 202: Object Oriented Programming in JAVA	Did not Attempt
10	W132/0622/2018	SAC 210: Investment and Asset Management	Did not Attempt
11	W132/0623/2018	SAC 203: Fundamentals of Actuarial Mathematics II	Did not Attempt
12	W132/0624/2018	SAS 204: Statistical Demography I	Did not Attempt
13	W132/0636/2018	SAS 205: Statistical Computing I	Did not Attempt
14	W132/0638/2018	SAS 204: Statistical Demography I	Deferred Semester
		SAS 202 : Principles of Statistical Inference	
		SCS 212: Database Systems	
		SAC 206: Actuarial Mathematics I	
		SAC 210: Investment and Asset Management	

		SMA 202: Vector Analysis	
		SAC 202: Life Testing Analysis	
		SAC 208: Risk Theory	
		SCS 211: Visual Basic programming	
15	W132/0640/2018	SAS 204: Demography & Social Statistics	Did not Attempt
16	W132/0642/2019	SCS 212: Database Systems	Did not Attempt
		SAC 210: Investment and Asset Management	
		SCS 211: Visual Basic programming	
17	W132/0645/2018	SCS 212: Database Systems	Did not Attempt
		SAC 210: Investment and Asset Management	
		SCS 211: Visual Basic programming	
18	W132/0650/2018	SAS 202 : Principles of Statistical Inference	Did not Attempt
		SAC 206: Actuarial Mathematics I	
19	W132/0667/2018	SCS 212: Database Systems	Did not Attempt
		SAC 210: Investment and	

		Asset Management	
		SCS 211: Visual Basic programming	
20	W132/0668/2018	SAS 202 : Principles of Statistical Inference	Did not Attempt
		SCS 211: Visual Basic programming	
		SMA 200: Calculus II	
21	W132/0669/2018	SAC 206: Actuarial Mathematics I	Did not Attempt
		SAC 201: Financial Mathematics I	
22	W132/0677/2018	SCS 203: Information System Analysis and Design	Did not Attempt
		SAC 210: Investment and Asset Management	
23	W132/0678/2018	SAC 206: Actuarial Mathematics I	Did not Attempt
		SAC 203: Fundamental of Actuarial Mathematics II	
24	W312/0684/2018	SAS 202 : Principles of Statistical Inference	Did not Attempt
		SCS 212: Database Systems	
		SAC 206: Actuarial Mathematics I	
		SAC 210:	

		Investment and Asset Management	
		SMA 202: Vector Analysis	
		SAC 202: Life Testing Analysis	
		SAC 208: Risk Theory	
25	W132/0686/2018	SAC 210: Investment and Asset Management	Did not Attempt
26	W132/09092/2018	SAS 202: Principles of Statistical Inference	Did not Attempt
		SMA 202: Vector Analysis	
27	W132/0974/2018	SAS 202: Principles of Statistical Inference	Did not Attempt
		SAC 206: Actuarial Mathematics I	
28	W132/3110/2018	SMA 208: Introduction to Analysis	Deferred Semester
		SAS 204: Statistical Demography I	
		SAS 202 : Principles of Statistical Inference	
		SCS 212: Database Systems	
		SAC 206: Actuarial Mathematics I	
		SAC 210:	

Asset Management SMA 202: Vector Analysis SAC 202: Life **Testing Analysis** SAC 208: Risk Theory SCS 211: Visual Basic programming Approved during the School of Biological, Physical, Mathematics and Actuarial Sciences Board of Examiner meeting on 17-8-2021 Dean, SBPMAS: .. Date: 17-08-2021. Chairman, Deans' Committee: Date:

Date:

Investment and

.....

Chairman Senate: